Title
Ghost Cat
No Such Thing
Hush Baby Ghostling
Wee Boo
Boo Who?
Gilbert the Ghost
Poultrygeist
How to Make Friends with a Ghost
There Is a ghost in this House
Haunted Lake
Ghost Library
Little Ghost Who Was a Quilt
Haunted House Party
Scariest Book Ever
Hardly Haunted
Mine!

My Mama Says there Aren't Any Zombies, Ghosts

Teeny Tiny Ghost

Whooo's Haunting the Teeny Tiny Ghost?

Ghost Train

Everything Kids' Monsters Book
Horror in Colorado
Ghostology

Gettysburg

RMS Queen Mary

St. Louis Cemetery No. 1
Winchester Mystery House
Horror in Illinois

Horror in Ohio

Horror in Wisconsin
Alcatraz

Bone Chapel

Eastern State Penitentiary
Edinburgh Castle

Horror in Texas

Horror in Florida

Horror in Pennsylvania
Horror in California

Horror in Georgia

Ghosts

Author
Atteberry, Kevan
Bailey, Ella
Beaty, Andrea
Boyd, Jessica
Clanton, Ben
Genechten, Gilbert
Geron, Eric
Green, Rebecca
Jeffers, Oliver
Lynch, P. J.
Melling, David
Nason, Riel
Polisar, Barry
Shea, Bob
Sima, Jessie
Stein, Mathilde
Viorst, Judith
Winters, Kay
Winters, Kay
Yee, Paul
Turlington, Shannon
Brinker, Spencer
Curtle, Lucinda
Ferut, Michael
Ferut, Michael
Ferut, Michael
Ferut, Michael
Giannini, Alex
Giannini, Alex
Giannini, Alex
Gordon, Nick
Gordon, Nick
Gordon, Nick
Gordon, Nick
Kayne, Sheryl
Markovics, Joyce
Markovics, Joyce
Marr, lvy
Marr, Ivy

Handbook to Ghosts, Poltergeists and Haunted Ho McCollum, Sean

Horror in Michigan
Horror in New York
Horror in Washington
Horror in North Carolina
Ghosts

Paris Catacombs
Stanley Hotel

Tower of London
Transylvania
Haunted Places
Haunted Asylums

Merwin, E.
Merwin, E.
Rose, Rachel
Rose, Simon
Storm, Marysa
Von Finn, Denny
Von Finn, Denny
Von Finn, Denny
Von Finn, Denny
Besel, Jen
Abdo, Kenny

Call #
E Atte
E Bail
E Beat
E Boyd
E Clan
E Gene
E Gero
E Gree
E Jeff
E Lync
E Mell
E Naso
E Poli
E Shea
E Sima
E Stei
E Vior
E Wint
E Wint
E Yee
J 001.9
J 1331
J 1331
J 1331
J 1331
J 133.1
J 1331
J 133.1
J 1331
J 1331
J 1331
J 1331
J 133.1
J 1331
J 1331
J 1331
J 133.1
J 1331
J 1331
J 133.1
J 1331
J 1331
J 1331
J 133.1
J 1331
J 1331
J 1331
J 1331
J 1331
J 133.12
J 133.122

RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
1.9

2

1.4

2.5
3.1
3.1

4.6

4.4

3.6
3.4
3.5
3.7
3.6
3.9
3.2
3.5
3.6
3.7
3.5
3.6

3.7
3.6
5.6
3.7
3.9
3.9
3.4
22
3.5
3.7
3.7
3.7
2.3
3.9



Title
Haunted Battlefields
Haunted Hotels
Haunted Houses
Haunted Prisons
Haunted Towns
Spooky Ghost Ships
Ghosts at Sea
Ghosts in Battlefields
Ghosts in Cemeteries
Ghosts in Hotels
Ghosts in Mansions
Ghosts in Palaces
Ghosts in Prisons
Ghost Ships
Ghosts in the White House
Hayyim's Ghost

Barefoot Book of Giants, Ghosts and Goblins
Even More Short and Shivery

One-Minute Scary Stories
Dark-Thirty

Ghosts

Author
Abdo, Kenny
Abdo, Kenny
Abdo, Kenny
Abdo, Kenny
Abdo, Kenny
Brody, Walt
Owings, Lisa
Owings, Lisa
Owings, Lisa
Owings, Lisa
Owings, Lisa
Owings, Lisa
Owings, Lisa
Peterson, Megan
Owings, Lisa
Kimmel, Eric
Matthews, John
San Souci, Robert
Lewis, Shari
McKissack, Pat

More Bones: Scary Stories from Around the World Olson, Arielle

Ghosts and Goblins

Pearson, Maggie

Dare to be Scared: Thirteen Stories to Chill and Th San Souci, Robert

More Short & Shivery

More Scary Stories to Tell in the Dark
Scary Stories 3: More Tales to Chill Your Bones

Eva Sees a Ghost

Ghost of Sir Herbert Dungeonstone

Good Night for Ghosts
Haunting of Freddy
Phantom of the Subway
Took

Wait Till Helen Comes
Johnny Boo

Ghost Book

Ghosts

All My Friends are Ghosts
Fall of the House of Tatterly
Collector

In-Between

Forgotten Girl

Scritch Scratch

Doll that Waved Goodbye
Night Octopus

Phantom on the Phone
Stranger on the Stairs
Voice in the Boys' Room
Zombie Cupcakes
Ophie's Ghosts

Bone Garden

Liars' Room

San Souci, Robert
Schwartz, Alvin
Schwartz, Alvin
Elliott, Rebecca
McMullan, Kate

Osborne, Mary Pope

Reiche, Dietlof
Stilton, Geronimo

Hahn, Mary Downing
Hahn, Mary Downing

Kochalka, James
Lai, Remy
Telgemeier, Raina
Vidaurri, S. M.
Miles, Shanna
Alexander, KR
Ansari, Rebecca
Brown, India
Currie, Lindsay
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Ireland, Justina
Kassner, Heather
Poblocki, Dan

Call #
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.122
J 133.129
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 808.08
J 808.8
J 808.8
J 808.8
J 808.8
J 808.8
J 808.8
J 808.8
J 808.8
J Fantasy Elli 2
J Fantasy Mcmu 12
J Fantasy Osbo 42
J Fantasy Reic 4
J Fantasy Stil 13
J GN Hahn
J GN Hahn
J GN John
J GN Lai
J GN Telg
J GN Vida
J Hororr Mile
J Horror Alex
J Horror Ansa
J Horror Brow
J Horror Curr
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Dahl
J Horror Irel
J Horror Kass
J Horror Pobl

RA

12/16/2023

AR
3.8
3.6
3.6

4
4.2

3.2
3.3
3.1
3.2
3.3
3.2
3.3

3.3

6.2

4.6
5.3
4.7
6.3

4.7
4.3
2.8
3.4
3.6
5.1
3.5

3.9

4.7

3.5
3.7
3.9
3.6
3.3
3.9
6.3
5.4



Title
Incredibly Dead Pets of Rex Dexter
Narwhal I'm Around
City of Ghosts
Phantom of the Theater
What Stays Buried
Ghosts Don't Ride Wild Horses
Ghosts Don't Eat Potato Chips
Mandie and the Ghost Bandits
Haunted Hotel
Ivy and Bean and the Ghost That Had to Go
Too Bright to See
Ghost Named Fred
See the Ghost
Little Ghost Who Lost her Boo!
Ghost

Ghosts

Author
Reynolds, Aaron
Reynolds, Aaron
Schwab, Victoria
Stilton, Geronimo
Young, Suzanne
Dadey, Debbie
Dadey, Debbie
Leppard, Lois
Roy, Ron
Barrows, Annie
Lukoff, Kyle
Benchley, Nathaniel
LaRochelle, David
Bickell, Elaine
Slater, David

Call #
J Horror Reyn Incr 1
J Horror Reyn Incr 2
J Horror Schw 1
J Horror Stil 8
J Horror Youn
J Mystery Dade 44
J Mystery Dade 5
J Mystery Lepp 3
J Mystery Roy
J Reality Barr 2
J Reality Luko
JR Benc
JR Laro
E Bick RA
J Horror Slat Myst 4

12/16/2023

AR
43

4.8
4.5

4.1
3.4
4.3
3.4
3.6

24

2.5



