

Ghosts

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Ghost Cat	Atteberry, Kevan	E Atte	RA 1.9
No Such Thing	Bailey, Ella	E Bail	
Hush Baby Ghostling	Beaty, Andrea	E Beat	2
Wee Boo	Boyd, Jessica	E Boyd	RA
Boo Who?	Clanton, Ben	E Clan	
Gilbert the Ghost	Genechten, Gilbert	E Gene	RA
Poultrygeist	Geron, Eric	E Gero	1.4
How to Make Friends with a Ghost	Green, Rebecca	E Gree	
There Is a ghost in this House	Jeffers, Oliver	E Jeff	RA
Haunted Lake	Lynch, P. J.	E Lync	
Ghost Library	Melling, David	E Mell	
Little Ghost Who Was a Quilt	Nason, Riel	E Naso	
Haunted House Party	Polisar, Barry	E Poli	
Scariest Book Ever	Shea, Bob	E Shea	
Hardly Haunted	Sima, Jessie	E Sima	
Mine!	Stein, Mathilde	E Stei	RA 2.5
My Mama Says there Aren't Any Zombies, Ghosts	Viorst, Judith	E Vior	3.1
Teeny Tiny Ghost	Winters, Kay	E Wint	3.1
Whooo's Haunting the Teeny Tiny Ghost?	Winters, Kay	E Wint	3
Ghost Train	Yee, Paul	E Yee	4.6
Everything Kids' Monsters Book	Turlington, Shannon	J 001.9	
Horror in Colorado	Brinker, Spencer	J 133.1	4.4
Ghostology	Curtle, Lucinda	J 133.1	
Gettysburg	Ferut, Michael	J 133.1	4
RMS Queen Mary	Ferut, Michael	J 133.1	3.6
St. Louis Cemetery No. 1	Ferut, Michael	J 133.1	3.4
Winchester Mystery House	Ferut, Michael	J 133.1	3.5
Horror in Illinois	Giannini, Alex	J 133.1	3.7
Horror in Ohio	Giannini, Alex	J 133.1	3.6
Horror in Wisconsin	Giannini, Alex	J 133.1	3.9
Alcatraz	Gordon, Nick	J 133.1	3.2
Bone Chapel	Gordon, Nick	J 133.1	3.5
Eastern State Penitentiary	Gordon, Nick	J 133.1	3.6
Edinburgh Castle	Gordon, Nick	J 133.1	3.7
Horror in Texas	Kayne, Sheryl	J 133.1	3.5
Horror in Florida	Markovics, Joyce	J 133.1	3.6
Horror in Pennsylvania	Markovics, Joyce	J 133.1	4
Horror in California	Marr, Ivy	J 133.1	3.7
Horror in Georgia	Marr, Ivy	J 133.1	3.6
Handbook to Ghosts, Poltergeists and Haunted Ho	McCollum, Sean	J 133.1	5.6
Horror in Michigan	Merwin, E.	J 133.1	3.7
Horror in New York	Merwin, E.	J 133.1	3.9
Horror in Washington	Rose, Rachel	J 133.1	3.9
Horror in North Carolina	Rose, Simon	J 133.1	3.4
Ghosts	Storm, Marysa	J 133.1	2.2
Paris Catacombs	Von Finn, Denny	J 133.1	3.5
Stanley Hotel	Von Finn, Denny	J 133.1	3.7
Tower of London	Von Finn, Denny	J 133.1	3.7
Transylvania	Von Finn, Denny	J 133.1	3.7
Haunted Places	Besel, Jen	J 133.12	2.3
Haunted Asylums	Abdo, Kenny	J 133.122	3.9

Ghosts

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Haunted Battlefields	Abdo, Kenny	J 133.122	3.8
Haunted Hotels	Abdo, Kenny	J 133.122	3.6
Haunted Houses	Abdo, Kenny	J 133.122	3.6
Haunted Prisons	Abdo, Kenny	J 133.122	4
Haunted Towns	Abdo, Kenny	J 133.122	4.2
Spooky Ghost Ships	Brody, Walt	J 133.122	
Ghosts at Sea	Owings, Lisa	J 133.122	3.2
Ghosts in Battlefields	Owings, Lisa	J 133.122	3.3
Ghosts in Cemeteries	Owings, Lisa	J 133.122	3.1
Ghosts in Hotels	Owings, Lisa	J 133.122	3.2
Ghosts in Mansions	Owings, Lisa	J 133.122	3.3
Ghosts in Palaces	Owings, Lisa	J 133.122	3.2
Ghosts in Prisons	Owings, Lisa	J 133.122	3.3
Ghost Ships	Peterson, Megan	J 133.122	
Ghosts in the White House	Owings, Lisa	J 133.129	3.3
Hayyim's Ghost	Kimmel, Eric	J 398.2	
Barefoot Book of Giants, Ghosts and Goblins	Matthews, John	J 398.2	
Even More Short and Shivery	San Souci, Robert	J 808.08	RA 6.2
One-Minute Scary Stories	Lewis, Shari	J 808.8	
Dark-Thirty	McKissack, Pat	J 808.8	4.6
More Bones: Scary Stories from Around the World	Olson, Arielle	J 808.8	5.3
Ghosts and Goblins	Pearson, Maggie	J 808.8	4.7
Dare to be Scared: Thirteen Stories to Chill and Th	San Souci, Robert	J 808.8	6.3
More Short & Shivery	San Souci, Robert	J 808.8	
More Scary Stories to Tell in the Dark	Schwartz, Alvin	J 808.8	4.7
Scary Stories 3: More Tales to Chill Your Bones	Schwartz, Alvin	J 808.8	4.3
Eva Sees a Ghost	Elliott, Rebecca	J Fantasy Elli 2	2.8
Ghost of Sir Herbert Dungeonstone	McMullan, Kate	J Fantasy Mcmu 12	3.4
Good Night for Ghosts	Osborne, Mary Pope	J Fantasy Osbo 42	3.6
Haunting of Freddy	Reiche, Dietlof	J Fantasy Reic 4	5.1
Phantom of the Subway	Stilton, Geronimo	J Fantasy Stil 13	3.5
Took	Hahn, Mary Downing	J GN Hahn	
Wait Till Helen Comes	Hahn, Mary Downing	J GN Hahn	
Johnny Boo	Kochalka, James	J GN John	1
Ghost Book	Lai, Remy	J GN Lai	
Ghosts	Telgemeier, Raina	J GN Telg	
All My Friends are Ghosts	Vidaurri, S. M.	J GN Vida	
Fall of the House of Tatterly	Miles, Shanna	J Hororr Mile	
Collector	Alexander, K R	J Horror Alex	3.9
In-Between	Ansari, Rebecca	J Horror Ansa	
Forgotten Girl	Brown, India	J Horror Brow	4.7
Scratch Scratch	Currie, Lindsay	J Horror Curr	
Doll that Waved Goodbye	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.5
Night Octopus	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.7
Phantom on the Phone	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.9
Stranger on the Stairs	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.6
Voice in the Boys' Room	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.3
Zombie Cupcakes	Dahl, Michael	J Horror Dahl	3.9
Ophie's Ghosts	Ireland, Justina	J Horror Ire	6.3
Bone Garden	Kassner, Heather	J Horror Kass	5.4
Liars' Room	Poblocki, Dan	J Horror Pobl	

Ghosts

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Incredibly Dead Pets of Rex Dexter	Reynolds, Aaron	J Horror Reyn Incr 1	4.3
Narwhal I'm Around	Reynolds, Aaron	J Horror Reyn Incr 2	
City of Ghosts	Schwab, Victoria	J Horror Schw 1	4.8
Phantom of the Theater	Stilton, Geronimo	J Horror Stil 8	4.5
What Stays Buried	Young, Suzanne	J Horror Youn	
Ghosts Don't Ride Wild Horses	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 44	4.1
Ghosts Don't Eat Potato Chips	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 5	3.4
Mandie and the Ghost Bandits	Leppard, Lois	J Mystery Lepp 3	4.3
Haunted Hotel	Roy, Ron	J Mystery Roy	3.4
Ivy and Bean and the Ghost That Had to Go	Barrows, Annie	J Reality Barr 2	3.6
Too Bright to See	Lukoff, Kyle	J Reality Luko	
Ghost Named Fred	Benchley, Nathaniel	JR Benc	2.4
See the Ghost	LaRochelle, David	JR Laro	
Little Ghost Who Lost her Boo!	Bickell, Elaine	E Bick RA	2.5
Ghost	Slater, David	J Horror Slat Myst 4	